Residential Services

Residential Line (Unlimited)

Residential Line (Unlimited) - 2nd Line

Voice Only Service

Business Line Services

Executive (Unlimited)
Executive (Unlimited) - 2nd Line
Voice Only Service

Hosted IP PBX

Basic (Unlimited)

Standard (Unlimited)

Standard (Unlimited) - 10 & Over
Executive (Unlimited)

Executive (Unlimited) - 10-19
Executive (Unlimited) - 20 & Over
Extension Seats

SIP Trunking

SIP Trunk Call Path (Unlimited)
Virtual Fax

Virtual Number

Fax Line

Virtual User Feature Pack

Hunt Group

Auto Attendant Tree

Phone Leasing (Business Only)
Mobility Phone App (Business Only)

Additional Services
Directory Assistance (411)
Operator Assistance

International Directory Assistance

DID (Direct Inward Dial)
Toll Free Number

Additional Listing

Unpublished - Appears in 411 Only
Unlisted Number

International Calling

Monthly:

$29.95
$25.00
$39.95

$49.95
$35.00
$54.75

$19.95
$29.95
$20.00 (Each)
$44.95
$35.00 (Each)
$25.00 (Each)
$24.95 (Each)

$13.00

$10.95

$3.00

$29.95

$9.95

$19.95

$17.95

$7.00

$9.95 Per License

Per Call
Per Call
Per Call

$1.00
$3.95

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
Usage Based & 20% Above Cost
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