

Residential Services

Residential Line (Unlimited)	\$29.95
Residential Line (Unlimited) - 2nd Line	\$25.00
Voice Only Service	\$39.95

Business Line Services

Executive (Unlimited)	\$49.95
Executive (Unlimited) - 2nd Line	\$35.00
Voice Only Service	\$54.75

Hosted IP PBX

Basic (Unlimited)	\$19.95
Standard (Unlimited)	\$29.95
Standard (Unlimited) - 10 & Over	\$20.00 (Each)
Executive (Unlimited)	\$44.95
Executive (Unlimited) - 10-19	\$35.00 (Each)
Executive (Unlimited) - 20 & Over	\$25.00 (Each)
Extension Seats	\$24.95 (Each)

SIP Trunking

SIP Trunk Call Path (Unlimited)	\$13.00
Virtual Fax	\$10.95
Virtual Number	\$3.00
Fax Line	\$29.95
Virtual User Feature Pack	\$9.95
Hunt Group	\$19.95
Auto Attendant Tree	\$17.95
Phone Leasing (Business Only)	\$7.00
Mobility Phone App (Business Only)	\$9.95 Per License

Additional Services

Directory Assistance (411)	Per Call
Operator Assistance	Per Call
International Directory Assistance	Per Call
DID (Direct Inward Dial)	\$1.00
Toll Free Number	\$3.95
Additional Listing	\$7.00
Unpublished - Appears in 411 Only	\$7.00
Unlisted Number	\$7.00
International Calling	Usage Based & 20% Above Cost